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3424 000D = vvr (IVEY)

Engine (MITSUBISHI )

/
ETA WL

R BRES BB k4 FR fE%| ® <t H # A5 # i®H &
i
i

NO. PART NO. PART NAME Q'ty | DESCRIPTION| R/P| FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO. | REMARKS
1 | 34200089 000 |IVY'Y ENGINE 1 |GB180LE-204
2 | 34240005000 [1vv'v7°—Y PULLEY 1
3 | K814 0108 035 |Fik'Lb BOLT 4 |M8x%35
5 | 03500140 818 [PwW WASHERPLAIN | 2 [8x18x1.6
6
7 | 32050011000 [A'JWFAPYN— STOPPER 2
8 | K1100108 016 |Fik'ILb BOLT 2 |M8x%16
9 | 0852 1300 036 [vA'ILk V-BELT 2 |SB36 ETANILE
11 | 34250015 001 |IvY UA'—2 BASE 1
12 | 37050019 000 |#'yvva’ L INSULATOR 2
13 | 36410037 000 |#'yvva’ L INSULATOR 2
14 | 0350 0140 822 |PW WASHERPLAIN | 14 [8x22x1.6
15 | F301 0108 000 |F¥yb NUT 12 |M8

20 | 3648 0101 000 |AOYRILLIN—ASSY LEVER ASSY 1

20-1| 35310101 000 |&AAYMLLN— LEVER 1

20-2| 3609 0101 000 |AAYLIA¥— WIRE 1 |WG014003 L=1300
21 | 32050109 000 |[Fa—474%— WIRE 1 |WG053023-02

22 | H204 0106 016 |tLAB BOLT 2 |M6X16
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3424 000B =yvr (ZARH)

Engine (KUBOTA)

|/
/
ETALE

R BRES BB k4 FR fE%| ® <t H RS % i®H &

i

i
NO. PART NO. PART NAME Q'ty | DESCRIPTION| R/P| FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO. | REMARKS
1 | 34200012 000 |IVY'Y ENGINE 1 |GR170-E-GCLS-CH3
2 | 34240005000 [1v'v7°-Y PULLEY 1
3 | 34200016 000 [7-11N'17° PIPE 1
4 | K814 0108 035 [Fik' )L+ BOLT 4 [M8x35
5 | 03500140 818 [PW WASHERPLAIN | 2 [8x18x1.6
7 | 36100101 000 |A'JVRARYIN— STOPPER 2
8 | K1100108 016 |Fik'JLb BOLT 2 [mM8x16
9 | 0852 1300 036 [vA'ILk V-BELT 2 |SB36 ETNILE
11 | 34250015 001 |TvY UA'—2 BASE 1
12 | 37050019 000 |#'yvva’ L INSULATOR 2
13 | 36410037 000 |H'yvva’ L INSULATOR 2
14 | 0350 0140 822 |PW WASHERPLAIN | 14 [8x22x1.6
15 | F301 0108 000 |F¥yb NUT 12 |M8
20 | 3648 0101 000 |AOYRILLIN—ASSY LEVER ASSY 1
20-1| 35310101 000 |AAYMLLIN— LEVER 1
20-2| 3609 0101 000 |AAYFLI4¥— WIRE 1 |WG014003 L=1300
21 | 32050109 000 |[Fa—474%— WIRE 1 |WG053023-02
22 | H204 0106 016 |tLAB BOLT 2 [M6x16
23 | 3550 0053 000 |35 —bF1—7 TUBE 1
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3420 020C TvYv (IVEY)

Electric (MTSUBISHI)

R BRES EIREZE ) fE%| ® <t =1 # A5 # i®H &
i
i
NO. PART NO. PART NAME Q'ty | DESCRIPTION| R/P| FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO. | REMARKS
2 | 3407 0501 000 [N 'yTY)— BATTERY 1 |28A19R
3 | 34150501 001 [945'4 BRACKET 1
4 | 0350 0140 818 [PwW WASHER 2 |8x18%16
6 | 34200307 000 |[7'L—b PLATE 1
7 | 37053904 000 |M)YHE Lk BOLT 2 |p6x175
8 | 03500140618 [PW WASHERPLAIN | 2 [6x18%1.6
9 | A3000106 001 [+yb NUT 4 |Mé
10 | 0980 7150 903 |7°5A3—} WIRE 1 [1=900
11 | 34150055 000 |Y)—FtY WIRE 2 |1=350
12 | 35220238 100 |4y775%4b BOLT 2 |M8x25
13 | 34200209 001 |n—%2Z HARNESS 1
14 | 34200216 000 |54FASSY LIGHT 1
14-1| 0980 8122 304 [T BULB 1 |12v-23W
15 | K110 0108 016 |Fik'JLb BOLT 2 |M8x16
16 | F301 0108 000 |F¥yk NUT 4 |M8
17 | 3407 0215 000 |74FA4vF SWITCH 1 |B15930
18 | 34200233 001 |n—%AAssy HARNESS ASSY| 1
18-1| 0980 1001 002 |E1—2Z’ FUSE,BLADE 1 |10A
20 | 3718 0425 000 [A—VA4yFAssy SWITCH ASSY 1
20-1| 3718 0425 100 |¥-Assy KEY 1
ES671 —3— 2009/July




3420 020B

TV (JRH)

Electric (KUBOTA)

R BEES EIREZE ] B & ~F F b A= ] " &
#
i3

NO. PART NO. PART NAME | Q'ty [ DESCRIPTION| R/P| From ~ uP T0 SeriAL NO. | REMARKS

1 | 3407 0501 000 [n'yTY— BATTERY 1 [28A19R

2 | 34150501 001 94454 BRACKET 1

3 | 03500140818 |PW WASHER 2 [8x18x16
4 | F3010108 000 |FFyh NUT 4 |M8

5 | 3407 0506 000 |A7y7 44k%ay PLATE 1

6 | 37053904 000 |y Ik BOLT 2 |p6x175
7 | 03500140 618 |PW WASHERPLAIN | 2 [6x18x1.6
8 | A3000106 001 |+uk NUT 2 M6

9 | 0980 7150 903 |7°5A3—}F WIRE 1 [1I=900

10 | 34150055 000 [)—F+ty WIRE 2 |1=350

11 | 3522 0238 100 [4y7°44F BOLT 2 |M8x25

12 | 34200209 001 [n—%2A HARNESS 1

13 | 34200216 000 |5/FASSY LIGHT 1

13-1| 0980 8122 304 |7 BULB 1 [12v-23w

14 | K110 0108 016 [Fik' )Lk BOLT 2 |M8x16

15 | 3407 0215 000 [54F21vF SWITCH 1 [B15930

16 | 34200233 001 [n—%AAssy HARNESS ASSY| 1

16-1| 0980 1001 002 |t1—2 FUSE,BLADE 1 [10A

17 | 34200237 000 [n—%A(TVYV) HARNESS 1

18 | 3718 0425 000 [#—YA{yFAssy SWITCH ASSY 1

18-1| 3718 0425 100 |%-Assy KEY 1

19 | K804 0106 030 [Fi' Ik BOLT 1 [M6x30(F %)

20 | 34200217 000 |hn'— COVER 1

21 | 34200218 000 |{1vval—4 INSULATOR 1

22 | 36370254 000 |7'FAFYIN UL BAND 1

23 | 0050 2108 083 |97v7° CLAMP 1 |L8O(DF)
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3424

100A 7L—A Frame

Ri| HaES BB E#%) ® < | E &M S & =
#
i

NO. | PART NO. PART NAME | Q'ty | DESCRIPTION| R/P | FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO. | REMARKS

2 | 36111171000 [f3TA GROMMET 1 |P-2

4 | 34201081000 [M)A TRIM 1

5 | 34251201001 |IVY vhn— COVER 1

6 | 34251212000 |7vt'vhn'— COVER 1

7 | K1100108 016 |Fik'ILb BOLT 2 [M8x16
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3425 200A

Svvay Transmission

V7rIvyvar

R HBEES EIREZE ] B % ~F H # RS " &
a
i

NO. PART NO. PART NAME | Q'ty | DESCRIPTION| R/P| FrROM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO. | REMARKS
1 | 7201 000R 002 |3y¥av TRANSMISSION [ 1 [CT10R SviasiRSiR
2 | 7201 4101 000 [7'L—%7'L—FR PLATE 1
3 | 7201 4102 000 [7'L—%7°L—bL PLATE 1

3-1 | 7201 9901 000 [Ya—tyk SHOE SET 2
4 | F3010108 000 |FFvh NUT 8 [ms
5 | 72014108 011 [7'L—%F3JA DRUM 2
6 | A3110101 620 [¥vyANFyk NUT 2
7 | 03500171 640 [PwW WASHER 2 |16 x40x45
8 | 05200140032 [7yEY PIN split 2 [40%x32
9 | A1140110 140 [ ILF BOLT 1 |M10x 140

10 | 0350 0151 026 [PW WASHER 2 [10x26x2.3

11 | F301 0110 000 |F¥yb NUT 1 |M10

12 | 3407 2101 000 |UK'ILF U-BOLT 2

13 | 03500141 022 |PW WASHER 4 [10x22x16

14 | A301 0110 001 |+vk NUT 4 [m10

15 | A301 0110 003 |$vb NUT 4 |M10 3%&

ES671 —6— 2009/June




3425 210A 57 Differential Gear

Jar b7
R HBEES EIREZE ] B % ~F H # RS " &
a
i
NO. PART NO. PART NAME | Q'ty | DESCRIPTION| R/P| FrROM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO. | REMARKS
1 | 7401 000Q 000 |77 DIFF 1 [CF1Q SviasiRSR
2 | 34252102 000 (950 7-LR ARM 1
3 | 34252106 000 |[F9/07—-LL ARM 1
4 | K710 0110 030 |F#"JLb BOLT 2 [M10x30
5 | K7100110 025 [Fik' Lk BOLT 8 [M10x25
6 | A3010110001 [Fyb NUT 2 |M10
7 | 34252111000 |7°549k BRACKET 1
8 | K7100110 025 [Fik' Lk BOLT 4 [M10x25
9 | 03500161 040 [PW WASHER 4 |10x40x3.2
10 | F301 0110000 [F¥yb NUT 4 [m10
11 | A544 0710 040 [%+y7'A%Ya1— BOLT 2 [M10x40
12 | A301 0110 001 |+vk NUT 2 |M10
13 | 34252121 000 |¥Uhy') SHAFT 1
14 | 0350 0161 240 |PW WASHER 1 |12x40%x3.2
15 | A311 0101 203 |FvyRILFyb NUT 1 |M12 K%
16 | 05200132 025 |7ty PIN split 1 |32%x25
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3415 230A %A% Tire

R HBRES TR EE B &= B # A5 # 5 =
#
{3
NO. PART NO. PART NAME | Q'ty | DESCRIPTION| R/P| FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO. | REMARKS
1 ] 34152305 000 |41¥ASSYR TIRE ASSY 1 |AG 4.00-8 2PR|
2 | 3415 2306 000 |#4¥ASSYL TIRE ASSY 1 |AG 4.00-8 2PR|
2-1 | 3407 2407 000 |%4¥ TIRE 2 |AG 4.00-8 2PR
2-2 | 3407 2408 000 |F1—7" TUBE 2 |4.00-8
2-5 | A110 0108 016 |#'ILb BOLT 8 [M8x16
2-6 | H301 0108 001 |STyh NUT 8 |M8
2-7 | 3407 9902 000 |H4JLASSY WHEEL ASSY 2
3 | F114 0112 020 |#LRA BOLT 4 [M12x20
4 | 34152322 000 |74F44FYASSYR TIRE 1 ]19%8.00-10 4PR
4-1 | 34152313 000 |44¥ TIRE 1 [19%8.00-10 4PR
4-2 | 3705 9902 000 |K4IASSY WHEEL 1
4-3 | A110 0110 020 |k BOLT 8 [M10x20
4-4 | H301 0110 001 |SFvk NUT 8 |M10
4-5 | 3705 2204 000 |F1-7 TUBE 1 |19%8.00-10
5 | 34152323 000 |74+ 44¥ASSYL TIRE 1 [19%8.00-10 4PR
5-1 | 3415 2313 000 |%4¥ TIRE 1 [19%8.00-10 4PR
5-2 | 3705 9902 000 |#4JLASSY WHEEL 1
5-3 | A110 0110 020 |#'JLb BOLT 8 |M10x20
5-4 | H301 0110 001 |SFyh NUT 8 |M10
5-5 | 3705 2204 000 |F1—7" TUBE 1 |19%8.00-10
6 | F1140112 030 |tARA BOLT 8 [M12x30
7 | 34152321 000 [74F44¥% A BOSS 2
8 | F1140112 030 |tARA BOLT 8 [M12x30
ES671 —8— 2011/October




3425 230A X7 ¥7h

Propellershaft

R HRES BB B &= H B A E =
#
4

NO. PART NO. PART NAME | Q'ty | DESCRIPTION| R/P| FROM ~ uP TO SERIAL NO. | REMARKS

1-1 |3429 2101 000{7°AA"FY47F SHAFT propeller| 1

1-2 | 3407 2006 000{7"—)— PULLEY 1 |145-20B2-01

1-3 | 0571 0005 028{%— KEY 1 |5x5x28

1-4 | K710 0608 016|Fk" L+ BOLT 1 |M8x16 2410

1-5 | 0350 0160 828|PW WASHER 1 |8x28x32

1-6 | 3407 2007 000|F19hvy 9250 BRACKET 1

1-7 0750 0560 054|A'7Yv)" BEARING 1 |6005DDU

1-8 [ 0750 0562 0447y’ BEARING 1 16204DDU

1-9 | 0741 0004 700|CYv%" RING 2 |H47

1-10 [K110 0108 016|F# IV} BOLT 4 |M8x16

1-11 | 3425 2311 000]|hn'— COVER 1

1-12 |F301 0108 000|FFyk NUT 1 |M8

1-13 [K110 0108 016|F#'IL} BOLT 2 [M8x16

1-14 | 3425 2316 000]|hn'— COVER 2

1-15 [K110 0108 016|F#' IV} BOLT 2 [M8x16

2-1 | 3425 2401 000|7°BA" 5947k SHAFT propeller| 1

2-2 |[K710 0108 020|F# I} BOLT 5 [M8x20

2-3 |3405 2208 000|LY)—2'74—4 FORK 1

2-4 [3417 2511 000|LY)—R'Lin'— LEVER 1

2-5 |3405 2209 000|774HK1-) WHEEL 1

2-6 | 0750 0060 042|A'7Yv%" BEARING 2 |6004z2Z

2-7 |0741 0004 200|CY)uy RING 1 |H42

2-8 |0350 0160 828|PW WASHER 1 |8x28x32

ES671 —9— 2015/April




3425 300A 77vF Clutch

R HaES BT B St " R 5 % ik =
#
%
NO. PART NO. PART NAME | Q'ty | DESCRIPTION| R/P| From ~ uP T0 SERIAL NO. | REMARKS
1 | 34253001 000 [979FLin'— LEVER 1
2 | 06910012 250 [4Yy7° GRIP R E:]
3 | 3407 3011000 [F)yFE"Y PIN 1
4 | 0740 0001 300 |CYv% RING 2 |[s13
5 | 3407 3012 000 |479FLn=7—L ARM 1
6 | 05620106 017 [E574vEy PIN clevis 1 |p6x17
7 | 03500130613 [PW WASHER 2 |6x13%x1.0
8 | 05230106 000 [2+97°EY SNAP PIN 2 |p6m
9 | 3407 3015000 |74%— WIRE 1 |WG033057-01(B) NN
10 | 3308 3016 000 |27y SPRING 1 |#145
11 | 3425 3015 000 |7vvav7—A ARM 1
12 | 36113211000 |7vvav7°—Y) PULLEY 1 |FyMTE
13 | 0350 0151 326 [Pw WASHER 1 |[13x26x2.3
14 | 05200132 025 |7ty PIN split 1 |32x25
15 | 3420 3021 001 [959FA°%) PEDAL 1
16 | 3420 3026 000 |A'# LY RUBBER 1
17 | 0562 0112 080 |E574%EY PIN clevis 1 |p12x80
18 | 0350 0151 226 [Pw WASHER 1 |12x26x23
19 | 05200132 025 |7ty PIN split 1 |32x25
20 | 34303026 000 |74%— WIRE 1 79k
21 | 0562 0108 020 |E374%E"Y PIN clevis 1 [p8x20
22 | 0562 0108 022 |E5747E"Y PIN clevis 1 [p8x22
23 | 03500140 818 |PW WASHER 2 |8x18%1.6
24 | 05200125016 |7t PIN,SPLIT 2 [25x%x16
25 | 32052004 000 |277YvY" SPRING 2 |#50
28 | 35343115000 |25 —bF1—7" TUBE 1
ES671 —10— 2009/June




3425 310A 7l—% Brake

R HaES R B B # < " RS it =
#
i

NO. PART NO. PART NAME | Q'ty | DESCRIPTION| R/P| FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO. | REMARKS
1| 34253101 000 |[7'L—%Ln'— LEVER 1
2 | 06910012 251 |9'Yy7° GRIP IES
3 | 3407 3217010 |7'L—%Li—7—L ARM 1
4 | 05620106 021 |E5747EY PIN,CLEVIS 1 | p6x21
5 | 03500130 613 [PW WASHERPLAIN | 1 [6x13x10
6 | 05230106 000 [2+97'EY PIN,SNAP 1 |p6H
7 | 3407 3221 000 |74%— WIRE 1 |WG043150 NN
8 | 05620108 022 |E574vE"Y PIN,CLEVIS 3 |p8x22
11 | 3420 3121 000 [7'L—%A%1 PEDAL 1
12 | 34203026 000 |A'%)Lnyh RUBBER 1
13 | 0562 0112 080 |E374%E"Y PIN,CLEVIS 1 |p12x80
14 | 0350 0151 226 |[PW WASHERPLAIN | 1 [12x26%x23
15 | 0520 0132 025 [7)EY PIN,SPLIT 1 [32x25
16 | 3409 3005 000 |74%— WIRE 1 |WG043152 79k
17 | 0562 0108 020 |E574%E"Y PIN,CLEVIS 1 |p8x20
21 | 3205 2004 000 |27uy SPRING 1 |#50

22 | 3407 3222 000 |7°L—%AYFASSY ROD 2

22-1| 3407 3223 000 |LAyM ROD 2 |L-033

22-2| A301 0108 001 |Fb NUT 2 |m8

22-3| 3407 3224 000 (279 SPRING 2

ES671 —11— 2009/June




3425 310A 7l—% Brake

RH HaRES BB R Bl &= <t " RS i =
#
4
NO. PART NO. PART NAME | Q'ty | DESCRIPTION| R/P| From ~ uP T0 sERIAL NO. | REMARKS
22-4| 0350 0140 818 |PW WASHERPLAIN | 2 [8x18x16
22-5| 3407 3225 000 |7V v2% ADJUSTER 2
24 | 05200125016 |7’y PIN,SPLIT 7 |25x16
25 | 3407 3226 000 |LAYH ROD 1 |L-037
28 | 3407 3227 000 |27uY SPRING 1 |#103
29 | 03500140 818 |PW WASHERPLAIN | 9 [8x18x16
30 | A301 0108 001 |Fvh NUT 1 |m8
31 | A301 0108 003 |Fyh NUT 1 |m8 3%&
32 | 3407 3228 000 |27y SPRING 1 |#40
ES671 —12— 2009/June




3425 320A F=r¥ Gear Shift

R HaES BB B ® <t " B R B B =
#a
4

NO. PART NO. PART NAME | Q'ty | DESCRIPTION| R/P| From ~ uP To SERIAL NO. | REMARKS

1 | 34203201 000 [FrvyLiv— LEVER 1

2 | 06930012 460 |47")y7° GRIP 1 |p12m

3 | K804 0106 030 |Fi' Lk BOLT 1 |M6 x 30(8T)

4 | 03500140 613 |PW WASHER 1 |6x115%1.6

5 | A350 0106 002 |UFyk U-NUT 1 M6

6 | 34203211000 [AyhA ROD 1

7 | 34203216 000 |##'—F SUPPORT 1

8 | K710 0110 020 |F& Lk BOLT 2 [M10x20

9 | 03500141022 |PW WASHER 2 |10x22x16

10 | 3420 3221 000 |[7—A ARM 1

11 | 3420 3225 000 [V PIN 1

12 | 05200125020 7)Y PIN split 1 |25x%x20

13 | 0350 0141 022 [PwW WASHER 1 |[10x22x1.6

14 | 3408 5008 000 |Yvy#k' =) LINK BALL 2 |RBL8D

15 | 3420 3228 000 [#'JLF BOLT 1

16 | A301 0108 003 [+vk NUT 2 |M8 3%&

17 | F301 0108 000 [FFvyk NUT 1 M8

18 | 3420 3231000 |7°L—F PLATE 1

19 | K710 0108 020 [F#&' Lk BOLT 2 |M8x20

20 | 0350 0140 822 |PW WASHER 4 |8x22x16

21 | F301 0108 000 |FFyh NUT 2 |M8

22 | 34203233000 |Ayk ROD 1

23 | 0550 0006 025 [R7Yuy'EY PIN spring 1 |p6x25

24 | 34253234000 |hin— COVER 1

25 | K700 0106 016 |F#&'Jbb BOLT 2 |M6x16
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3425 320A F=xz¥ Gear

Shift

Ri| #aES EEB T E%| & s |E EAS % & &
23
i3
NO. PART NO. PART NAME | Q'ty | DESCRIPTION| R/P| FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO. | REMARKS
26 | 34203239 000 |hH'4FNY PLATE 1
27 | A252 0180 020 [F7RI%Y SCREW 2 [M8x20
28 | 03500140818 [PW WASHER 2 [8x18x%1.6
29 | F301.0108 000 |Fyb NUT 2 M8
30 | A1140110 100 [ b BOLT 1 |M10Xx100
31 [ A3010110001 [Fvt NUT 1 _|M10
ES671 —14— 2009/June




3425 330A FUAhxl/i—

4WD Lever

6 \
R HaES BT B St " R 5 % ik =
#
%
NO. PART NO. PART NAME | Q'ty | DESCRIPTION| R/P| From ~ uP T0 SERIAL NO. | REMARKS
1 | 3418 3301 000 |Lin'— LEVER 1
2 | 06910012 250 |4"Yy7° GRIP 1 |2
3 | 3407 3304 000 [27uy SPRING 1 |#59
4 | 03500151 222 |PW WASHER 1 |[12x22x23
5 | 05200132 025 |7UE'y PIN split 1 |32x25
6 | 36103014 000 |74%— WIRE 1 [wG043092-01
7 | 0562 0108 020 |t574%E"Y PIN clevis 1 [p8x20
8 | 03500140 818 |PW WASHER 1 |8x18x16
9 | 05230108 000 [2+97°E"Y SNAP PIN 1 |p8H
10 | 7201 3304 000 |79 SPRING 1 |#110
11 | 5201 3209 000 |79 SPRING 1 |#45
ES671 —15— 2009/June




3425 340A YKV Handle

Py,

R BmES EB R A FR Bl & <t H WA s B &
2
i
NO. PART NO. PART NAME | Q'ty | DESCRIPTION| R/P| From ~ up T0 SERIAL NO. | REMARKS
1 | 34253401 000 |AUR L4 HANDLE 1
2 | 1205 2004 000 |¥+y7’ CAP 1 Jc-1
3 | 3407 3417 000 |nubbhn- COVER 1
4 | K700 0106 014 |Fik Vb BOLT 6 |M6x14
5 | 34253421000 |Lin=iky9R9744 PLATE 1
6 | 3407 3422 000 |74+7% RUBBER 1 |P-6
7 | K700 0106 014 [Fi')Lb BOLT 6 |M6x14
8 | 34253423000 |LW—=H{FNY PLATE 1
9 | K700 0106 014 |Fik Vb BOLT 2 |M6x14
10 | 3611 1807 000 [H3'T' L RUBBER 4 |c-6
11 | 3420 9901 000 [AUN Ltk HANDLE set 1 NO.29% &
12 | K110 0108 016 [Fif'JLh BOLT 6 |M8x16
13 | 3407 3435 000 |AURILRAEY SHAFT 1
14 | 3205 3105 000 [27°Yv%" SPRING 1 |#33
15 | 3407 3104 000 [=%") GRIP 1 |N-1
16 | 3425 3441 000 |7-4 ARM 1
17 | 3415 3459 000 [h7— COLLAR 1
18 | 0750 0060 062 [A'7Yuy" BEARING 2 |600677
19 | 0740 0003 000 [Cyvy” RING 1 |s30
20 | K710 0108 016 |Fi Ik BOLT 1 |M8x16
21 | 0350 0160 835 |PW WASHER 1 |8x35x32
22 | 3420 3451 000 |44Ayh TIE ROD 2
23 | 3407 3447 000 |4k —ILR LINK BALL 2 |ER14 =
24 | 3407 3448 000 |Yhit =L LINK BALL 2 |ER14L xS
25 | A350 0114 001 |UFyk U-NUT 4 |M14
26 | 0350 0161 430 |PW WASHER 4 |14x30%3.2
27 | A300 0114 003 |Fvb NUT 2 |M14 3%& H+Y
28 | A300 2114 003 |Fvb NUT 2 |M14L3%& £+
29 | 3205 1051 000 |=%") GRIP 2

NO.23,24,27,28 1%, MNIEFNERE B2 DGERHD FTOT, ARY « EXV% THERO EZERENE T,
2010/May
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3437 9901

vty b Wagon

RH

Set

SO01—
LH
Ri| #HaRES e E%| & < | E E A5 & &
23
i3
NO. PART NO. PART NAME | Q'ty | DESCRIPTION| R/P| FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO. | REMARKS
S01 | 34379901 000 |73ty WAGON set 1
1-1 | 3420 4041 000 |=#'4 WAGON 1
1-2 | K110 0108 016 [Fi'JLb BOLT 2 |M8x16
1-3 [ 0350 0140 818 [PW WASHER,PLAIN 4 |8x18x1.6
1-4 | F301 0108 000 [F¥yh NUT 2 M8
1-5 | 3606 4024 000 |4V L RUBBER 4
1-6 | F114 0112 025 |tLRA BOLT 2 |M12x25
1-7 | 0350 0151 226 [PW WASHER,PLAIN 2 |12x26x23
2-1 | 34154101 100 |3 PANEL 1
2-2 | K110 0108 016 |Fi b BOLT 2 |M8x16
2-3 | 03500140 818 |PW WASHER,PLAIN 4 |8x18x1.6
2-4 | F301.0108 000 [F}vyb NUT 2 M8
2-5 | K710 0110 020 |F& bb BOLT 4 |M10x20
2-6 | 0350 0151 026 |PW WASHER,PLAIN 4 |10x26x23
2-7 | 3407 4107 000 |NT7Hh7h' 4R LEVER 1 |K-003
2-8 | 3407 4108 000 |MT7hfh AL LEVER 1 |K-003
2-9 | 0350 0141 022 |PW WASHER,PLAIN 2 |10x22x1.6
2-10| A301 0110 003 [Fvt NUT 4 |M10 3%&
2-11] 34154136 000 |K—2R HOSE 2
2-12| 34154137 000 |K—R HOSE 2
3-1 [ 3648 4451 100 |7—7F ARCH 1
3-2 | 0350 0141 022 |PW WASHER,PLAIN 4 |10x22x1.6
3-3 | K710 0110 020 |Fi Ibb BOLT 4 |M10x20
3-4 | K110 0108 016 |Fi b BOLT 2 |M8x16
3-5 | 03500140 818 |PW WASHER,PLAIN 4 |8x18x1.6
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3437 9901

vty b Wagon

RH

Set

SO01—
LH
R HaES B B St H # RS ik =
#
i
NO. PART NO. PART NAME | Qty | DESCRIPTION| R/P| FrOM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO. | REMARKS
3-6 | F301 0108 000 [Fvk NUT 2 [ms
4-1 | 3709 4201 000 |#4F 4 -} SIDE GATE 2
4-2 | K110 0108 016 [Fik'JLk BOLT 2 [m8x16
4-3 | 3207 4401 000 |#'H4T BAR 4
4-4 | A110 0108 020 [#' Ik BOLT 4 [m8x20
4-5 | A301 0108 003 [+vk NUT 4 |ms 33&
4-6 | 3606 4709 000 | 'vyHkFagR BRACKET 1
4-7 | 3606 4711 000 |/ 'yok%arL BRACKET 1
4-8 | F301 0108 000 [Fvk NUT 2 [ms
4-9 | 0350 0140 822 [Pw WASHERPLAIN | 2 [8x22x1.6
4-10| 3407 4226 000 [&¥3aykin's SUPPORT 2
4-11| 0350 0141 022 |[PW WASHERPLAIN | 2 [10x22x16
4-12| A301 0110 001 |F9b NUT 2 |M10
4-13| A301 0110 003 |F9b NUT 2 [Mm10 378
5-1 | 3717 4301 000 |5 —F GATE 1
5-2 | A110 0108 020 &Lk BOLT 2 |M8x20
5-3 | A301 0108 003 |+vhk NUT 2 |M8(3%&)
5-4 | K110 0108 016 |Fi'JLk BOLT 1 [M8x16(4T)
5-5 | 3415 4136 000 |H—2 HOSE 2
5-6 | 3415 4137 000 |H—2 HOSE 2
5-7 | 3407 4107 000 |N7H4H 4R LEVER 1 |K-003
5-8 | 3407 4108 000 |N7H4h 4L LEVER 1 |K-003
5-9 | 0350 0141 022 |PW WASHERPLAIN | 2 [10x22x16
5-10| A301 0110 001 [+vk NUT 2 [M10(158)
5-11| A301 0110 003 [+vk NUT 2 [M10(378)
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3437 500A ~—7 Mark

o =
0 — —]
\) s & ! [ ﬁ'“
[
17 , 16 4
— 3
view B

S01;
. -y
e ©
13
— A i
e Lﬁ " = 5
]
R HaES BT B St H # RS ik =
#
i

NO. PART NO. PART NAME | Qty | DESCRIPTION| R/P| FrOM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO. | REMARKS
S01 | 3537 500A 000 |[v—4tyh MARK set 1

3 | 34205005 000 [x4—44Y%Y MARK 1

4 | 3414 6011 000 (Y45 14%'37/9V3% MARK 1 |600Kg

5 | 35315017 000 [noYv%ay MARK 2 |5

6 | 35315018 000 [nYv%ay MARK 2 |#&

7 | 34386006 000 |YaALyh4F MARK 1

8 | 34205012 000 |ymavy79F MARK 1

9 | 34205013 000 |[Fayo%7'L—% MARK 1

10 | 34205013 100 |[#4LTU5Y MARK 1

12 | 34205014 000 |Favy+%7 L—%Y9i MARK 1

13 | 34205015000 |3//%3990uny MARK 1

14 | 34256016 000 [4Yv9k'Y MARK 1

16 | 34156014 000 |34¥9%7Y MARK 1

17 | 3438 6008 000 [A'JLHAR MARK 1

20 | 34256021 000 |F194 MARK 1

21 | 34216037 000 |Fa194 MARK 1

22 | 3409 5011 000 |979FA4 N MARK 1

23 | 34095012 000 |7 V%A% MARK 1

24 | 3713 6028 001 |4WD MARK 1

25 | 5205 6018 000 |CANYCOM MARK 1

26 | 34306016 001 |v—% MARK 1
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3438 620A 7Y7bY Accessories

2
,Esﬁﬂp
5671/ p ﬂﬁi
1 \ E ﬁ;mﬁﬁ
(gueH 30
R HBRES BB & 4 FR B & st 1= WA S s &
#
e
NO. PART NO. PART NAME | Qty | DESCRIPTION| R/P| FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL No. | REMARKS
1 | 3438 6201 001 |M)7Yh4tYr3a MANUAL 1
2 | 3544 7003 000 [Ny BAG 1
30 | 79999 6009 000 |A 7 L—(fai %) SPRAY 1 |Fvzah7' - A7y
30 | 79999 6023 000 |27 L—(E3EY) SPRAY 1 |KB43'™m 17y
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